LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
p. O. Box 3579
Midland, Texas 79702

OPERATOR Barbara Fasken ADDRESS 303 West wall, Ste. 1901, Midland, TX 79701

LEASE NAME Berry Hobbs #1 WELL NUMBER #1

LOCATION 990' FSL & 990' FWL, Section 17, T-16-S, R-36-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
398 1 6.98 6.98
489 1 1.59 8.57
980 11/4 10.71 19.28
1479 1 1/4 10.89 30.17
1950 1 8.22 38.39
1964 1 .24 38.63
2455 3/4 6.43 45.06
2948 1 8.60 53.66
3447 1 8.71 62.37
3945 1 8.17 70.54
4296 1 6.12 76.66
4765 1/2 4.09 80.75
5265 1/2 4.37 85.12
5764 3/4 6.53 91.65
6264 3/4 6.55 98.20
6764 1/2 4.37 102.57
7229 3/4 6.09 108.66
7728 3/4 6.53 115.19
8227 3/4 6.53 121.72
8680 1 7.90 129.62
9169 1 8.53 138.15
9635 3/4 6.10 144.25
10070 1 7.59 151.84
10569 11/4 10.89 162.73
10859 11/2 7.59 170.32
11300 1 3/4 13.47 183.79
11784 1 3/4 14.78 198.57
12000 2 7 .54 206.11

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of

my knowledge and belief.
ILANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

Y.

Title:yj President?— Con¥racts

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me
to be the person whose name is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition, under

oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well identified
above, and that to the pest of his knowledge and belief, such well was not intention-

ally deviated from the true vertical whatsocver.
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